Project Summary: Simmons Road Outfall

Narrative Description of Project:

Stormwater Infrastructure
Project Summary

Project improved 370 L.F. of drainage system. Cleaned out 370 L.F. of outfall ditch.

2012-524 / Simmons Road Outfall Labor

Hours
AUDIT / Audit Project 0.5
ODCO / Qutfall ditch - cleaned out 9.0
Indirect Labor, Services and Supplies 0.0
2012-524 / Simmons Road Outfall 9.5
Grand Total 9.50

Labor Equipment Material
Cost Cost Cost
$10.24 $0.00 $0.00
$196.11 $39.79 $20.04
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$206.35 $39.79 $20.04
$206.35 $39.79 $20.04

(Pictures Not Available)

Contractor
Cost

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

Completion: Sep-11

Indirect
Labor
$0.00
$0.00
$141.30
$141.30

$141.30

Total Cost
$10.24
$255.94
$141.30
$407.48

$407.48
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Project: Simmons
Road Outfall

Activity: Drainage
Maintenance

Project #:
2012-524

Township: St.
Helena Island

Completed:
September 2011

Cleaned out 370 LF
of outfall dtich.
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Prepared By: BC Stormwater Management Utility
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