Beaufort County Public Works

Stormwater Infrastructure Project Summary

Project Summary: Simmons Road Outfall

Narrative Description of Project:

Completion: Sep-11

Project improved 370 L.F. of drainage system. Cleaned out 370 L.F. of outfall ditch.

2012-524 / Simmons Road Outfall	Labor Hours	Labor Cost	Equipment Cost	Material Cost	Contractor Cost	Indirect Labor	Total Cost
AUDIT / Audit Project	0.5	\$10.24	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$10.24
ODCO / Outfall ditch - cleaned out	9.0	\$196.11	\$39.79	\$20.04	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$255.94
Indirect Labor, Services and Supplies	0.0	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$141.30	\$141.30
2012-524 / Simmons Road Outfall	9.5	\$206.35	\$39.79	\$20.04	\$0.00	\$141.30	\$407.48
Grand Total	9.50	\$206.35	\$39.79	\$20.04	\$0.00	\$141.30	\$407.48

(Pictures Not Available)



Prepared By: BC Stormwater Management Utility Date Print: 2/21/12 File:C:/sethdata/projects/projectmaps/Simmons Rd outfall 12-524

1 inch = 194 feet

280

140

70

420

560

Feet